Categorie
heren
heren
heren
heren
heren
heren
heren
heren

heren

heren
heren
heren
dames

heren
dames
dames
dames
heren
heren
heren
dames
dames
dames

Totaal score

Team naam
Oud-Hekkers
Hooibaal

De Goessies

#31

Molenaar bloemen
De Trompen
Biallersterski boys
Scouting boys

De Verkenners
Recht omhoog en rechts
hoe die gaat

Paardekam
Jagerbombs

Heeremansies
Maarten and one
Acrobat

M&M

Slot op de Deur
Lekker hekkie
Forever erection
Flora underdog
Huefielen
Pieken

Meiden van Mart
Het Heksenteam

tijd

3hoek

Bouwhek
01:32,00
01:27,00
01:41,00
01:36,00
01:54,00
01:48,00
01:57,00
01:59,00
01:59,00

01:16,00
01:31,00
01:57,00
02:10,00

01:58,00
02:04,00
02:34,00
03:16,00
02:26,00
02:22,00
02:32,00
02:48,00
03:06,00
02:59,00

tijd

Spijltjes

Op wagen
00:39,00
00:55,00
01:07,00
01:12,00
01:05,00
01:06,00
00:50,00
01:03,00
01:04,00

02:10,00
02:35,00
01:13,00
01:26,00

01:24,00
01:45,50
01:28,00
01:56,00
01:00,00
01:34,00
01:24,00
01:42,00
01:43,00
01:45,00

punten

incm tijd
Hekken
In een rijtje Vlaggenmast
3 00:31,00
2 00:38,00
3 00:32,00
5 00:29,00
3,5 00:36,00
2,5 00:50,00
4,5 00:48,00
4 00:42,00
7 00:42,00
7 00:55,00
5 00:25,00
4 01:03,00
6 00:41,00
4,5 00:57,00
4 00:53,00
3,5 00:44,00
4,5 00:32,00
4,5 02:07,00
3 01:35,00
10,5 01:20,00
2,5 01:04,00
3,5 00:51,00
4,5 00:53,00

tijd

Marktkraam
01:07,00
01:24,00
01:19,00
01:31,00
01:23,00
01:15,00
01:30,00
01:33,00
01:40,00

01:15,00
01:05,00
01:44,00
01:55,00

01:54,00
01:40,00
01:49,00
01:20,00
01:32,00
01:35,00
01:50,00
01:51,00
01:50,00
01:55,00

punten
Incm

punten
Incm

Broek
Steigerpijp Knippen

0,5
2,5

1
0,5
1,5
2,5
3,5
2,5

2

0,5
0,5
1,5

1,5

2,5
1,5

2,5
6,5
1,5
2,5

2,5

1,5

2,5

4,5

Totaal

Tijd
03:49,00
04:24,00
04:39,00
04:48,00
04:58,00
04:59,00
05:05,00
05:17,00
05:25,00

05:36,00
05:36,00
05:57,00
06:12,00

06:13,00
06:22,50
06:35,00
07:04,00
07:05,00
07:06,00
07:06,00
07:25,00
07:30,00
07:32,00

Totaal punten
3,5

5,5

6,5

12

6,5

7.5

13

8,5

11,5

7,5
5,5
5,5
8,5

5,5

13,5
4,5
4,5

10,5

10,5



